Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Blue Slide Road (F2G100)
Project No.: ER-321.0(528)
County Project #217446

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 3.24) to Blue
Slide Road (F2G100)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 113,007.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS §  21,625.21
TOTAL CONTRACT § 134,632.21

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $134,632.21 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):
/" None
As indicated per attachment letter By igz\@ :ﬁ; mﬁ /Yn@é‘
dated . Van Meter Logging, Inc.

Tide 1) We«j
bae__10/12/20

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501





