
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Storm Damage Repair to Blue Slide Road Post Mile 3.24 
Federal Project Number ER-32L0(528); Contract Number 217446 

 
 

 Engineer’s Estimate $133,615 

1. Van Meter Logging, Inc., Garberville, CA $113,007 

2. William J. Etter Construction, Honeydew, CA $122,914 

3. GR Wilcox Enterprises, Inc., Whitethorn, CA $132,146 

4. Mobley Construction, Inc., Ferndale, CA  $132,395 

5. Ford Logging dba Pacific Earthscapes, McKinleyville, CA $148,548 

6. William Gray Construction, Hydesville, CA $149,991 

7. Figas Construction, Eureka, CA $199,120 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $113,007 

 Contingencies (10%)  $  11,300 

 Subtotal  $124,307 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $  17,000 

 TOTAL  $141,307 
 


